Page 1
Contents
Contents
Chapter 1 : System Features ................ 3
1-1 Specification ......................................... 3
1-2 Front View............................................ 4
1-3 Rear View............................................. 5
Chapter 2 : Motherboard Layout ......... 6

10. Connect to 10/100 base-T Ethernet
cable
11. Connect PS/2 type keyboard
12. Connect PS/2 type mouse
Term Definition
WinNET III User’s Manual
Page 6
Chapter 2 : Motherboard Layout
2-1 Layout
DIMM Socket
LAN
Realtek
8139
BIOS
So-DIMM socket
Cyrix Media GXm
Cyrix
Cx5530
TV-Out
CHRONTRL
CH7003
HDD Connector
DOC
Keyboard
Connector
Mouse
Connector
RJ-45
ConnectorPrinter
Connector
USB
ConnectorVGA
Connector
COM 1
Super I/O
NS
PC87351
Power
Riser Card
FDD Connector
COM 2
JP8
1
1
2 6
5
Mukt1
PS/2, k/b
connector
JRTC 1
Audio Connector
JP9
FAN
JP5PLEDHDLED
LLED
2-2 LED definition
JP5
PLED
LLED
HLED
LAN LED
Power LED
LAN LED
HDD LED
Jumpter Definition
Page 7